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Spijkstaal 301

Artikel
Verkauf Typ
Marke

Typ
L&auml;nge
Breite
H&ouml;he
Zugleistung

Eigenschaften

Spannung Akku
Farbe
Aufgehéngt

fahrgeschwindigkeit

TR0000134

Neu

Spijkstaal

301

130 cm
75 cm
130 cm
1500 kg

24V
Wei3

Ohne StoBdampfern

13 km/h

v rickenlehne héhenverstellbar

v batterieanzeige

v elektromotorbremse
v geeignete Zughaken

Ampére-Batterie 345 Ah
Art der Reifen Vollreifen
stufenhéhe 17 cm
wendekreis 975 mm

v stundenzahler

v ladegerét
v AC Motor
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